
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified (11 Laps) 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
71 
81 
41 

143 
111 

8 
180 

95 
122 

15 
10 
11 

800 
16 
65 
75 
77 

4 
38 

Name 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Francesco FRATUS 
Gabriele PERRI 
Luca PEDERSOLI 
Pietro Giordano PAGNONCELLI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Michael LAMAGNI 
Daniele D'ADDA 
Roberto VARISCO 
Luca MALFATTO 
Erik TESCONI 
Mestriner MATTEO 
Luca FIGEROD 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Fabio SIGNORELLI 

Roberto VERMI 
Giancarlo PAVESE 

Class 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
OPEN 
STOCK 
STOCK 
OPEN 
STOCK 
STOCK 

OPEN 
OPEN 

Model/Engine 
Gpm 
BMW 
BMW 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 
Yamaha 

Ducati 
Kawasaki 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

Total Tm 
17:52.714 
17:53.660 
17:53.944 
18:01.242 
18:02.521 
18:02.993 
18:05.915 
18:21.725 
18:21.912 
18:27.188 
18:28.981 
18:29.333 
18:37.530 
18:43.825 
18:50.212 
19:08.997 
18:16.608 

Diff 

0.946 
1.230 
8.528 
9.807 

10.279 
13.201 
29.011 
29.198 
34.474 
36.267 
36.619 
44.816 
51.111 
57.498 

1:16.283 
1 Lap 

DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

0.946 
0.284 
7.298 
1.279 
0.472 
2.922 

15.810 
0.187 
5.276 
1.793 
0.352 
8.197 
6.295 
6.387 

18.785 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
1:11.215 
1:11.092 
1:11.018 
1:10.667 
1:11.639 
1:11.759 
1:11.916 
1:12.818 
1:12.381 
1:12.596 
1:12.916 
1:13.404 
1:13.802 
1:14.339 
1:12.672 
1:15.644 
1:16.309 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.946 

Avg. Speed 

126,050 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.667 

Best Speed 

127,562 

Best Lap by 

143 - Luca PEDERSOLI 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

4° Round Trofei Moto 
1000 STK/OPEN 

Gara 

Race (15 Laps) started at 16:02:36 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

21/07/2019 15:20 


